
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

Not classified (75% = 9 Laps) 

No. 

27 

28 

25 

23 

17 

12 

83 

5 

26 

95 

10 

2 

1 

6 

34 

7 

29 

Name 

Sacha van't Pad Bosch 

Drew Szuch 

Teddy Musella 

Harbir Dass 

Takumi Numata 

Caleb Campbell 

Christopher Parrish 

Demitri Nolan 

Leonardo Escorpioni 

Brad Majman 

Conor Grant 

Ethan Brobson 

Athan Sterling 

Maite Caceres 

Parker Wallin 

Zach Fourie 

Kekai Hauanio 

Laps 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

10 

10 

7 

Diff 

0.921 

1.290 

1.755 

4.131 

4.460 

5.472 

6.362 

7.490 

9.652 

12.008 

13.061 

14.064 

14.528 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

5 Laps 

Best Tm 

2:16.023 

2:16.588 

2:16.603 

2:17.280 

2:16.805 

2:17.132 

2:16.384 

2:17.470 

2:16.218 

2:16.857 

2:19.308 

2:20.925 

2:19.291 

2:17.135 

2:17.739 

2:19.032 

2:15.982 

Hometown 

Nijerk NLD 

St Charles Ill. 

Orlando Fla. 

Solon Ohio 

Yokohama JPN 

Cambridge CAN 

Terrell Texas 

Fairview Texas 

Windermere Fla. 

Melbourne AUS 

Kilmore IRL 

College Grove Texas 

Massilon Ohio 

Miami Fla. 

Medina Minn. 

Rabat MAR 

Plant City Fla. 

Team 

Scuderia Buell 

Szuch Racing 

Scuderia Buell 

Berg DMG Racing 

Crosslink Kiwi Motorsport 

LC Racing 

IGY6 Motorsports 

Crosslink Kiwi Motorsport 

Champagne Racing 

Crosslink Kiwi Motorsport 

Champagne Racing 

JENSEN 

JENSEN 

International Motorsports 

Momentum Motorsports 

JENSEN 

Crosslink Kiwi Motorsport 

Sponsor 

Scuderia Buell 

Szuch Racing 

Scuderia Buell 

Berg DMG Racing 

Crosslink Kiwi Motorsport 

Ricmotech 

IGY6 Motorsports/Save22 

Crosslink Kiwi Motorsport 

Champagne Racing 

Crosslink Kiwi Motorsport 

Champagne Racing 

JENSEN 

JENSEN 

Abitab/ Supermatch 

Shaed 

JENSEN 

N.E. Where Transport/ New'T Racing 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 11/2/2024 9:27:25 AM 

Kyle Colbey, Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Pat di Natale, Chairman of Stewards 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SCCA National Administrator 

Margin of Victory 

0.921 

Avg. Speed 

81.640 

Best Lap Tm 

2:15.982 

Best Speed 

90.727 

Best Lap by 

29 - Kekai Hauanio 

FRA Rd 18-19/ F4US R12-14/ JSF4 R13-15 

JSF4 Round 15/F4US Round 14 

JSF4 Round 15/F4US Round 14 Race 

Race (30:00 Time) started at 8:54:11 

Circuit of the Americas 3.427 miles 

11/2/2024 08:50 

Provisional Race
Results


